Fage i Mini Moods OFf Africa | ions

Fattcrn Name: Mini Moods Of Africa | ions
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Carol Cavalaris 2021 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
268w X 325h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 10-5/8w X 13hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

® 2 DMC 167 Yellow Beige-VY DK
DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC 310 Black

DMC =18 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 371 Mustard

DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC 4oz Mahogany-VY LT
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 420 rﬂazelnutBromeK
DMC 422 Hazclnutbrown~LT
DMC 433 Brown-MD

DMC 434 Prown-[ T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 437 TanlT

DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC ¢ Drab Brown

DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-l T
DMC ¢é32 Desert Sand-(L VY DK
DMC ¢40 Bcichra3~DK
DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC ¢é7¢ Old Gold-L. T
DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
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H DMC ¢80 Old Gold-DK.
# DMC 725 Topaz

$ DMC 728 T opaz

+ DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
N DMC 73s Tan-VY LT
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

743
744
745
779
780
782
783
801
80%
814
829
8%0
8% 1
832
833
834
842
844
869
898
902
919
920
926
9%0
934
938
945
975
976
977
%015
30%2
5045
055
5078
3571
5768
5776
5781
5790
3799

Yellow-MD
Yellow-Fale

Yellow-] T Pale
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK.
Foaby Blue-UL VY DK,
Gamet~DK

Golden Olive-VY DK
Golclen Olive~DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-l T
(Golden Olive-VY LT
Boeige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Hazclnut Brown~\/Y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Red CoPPer
Copper-MD

Grray Green-MD
Ar\tiquc Blue-DK
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Tawny

Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T

K haki Gireen-l T
Mocha Brown-MD
Yellow Befge~DK
(reen Grag
TopazBRT

Black Brown

Grray Green-DK.
Malﬁogan3~LT

Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray-UL DK.
Pewter Gray-\'Y DK
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Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

%820
%822
5827
%826
5827
%828
5829
%852
585>
5854
5855
3856
3860
3862

Straw-DK
Straw-L T
Yellow-(]]_Fale
(olden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
rﬂazelnut E)rown
Old Gold-VY DK
Straw-\V'Y DK
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Go!cLMD
Autumn GO!&~LT
Mahogang-UL VY LT
Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

B DMC 167 419 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 9 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 300 11516 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
B DMC 301 1328 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 310 63%0% 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 318 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 370 274 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 371 202 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 10614 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 3.000
ODMC 402 i91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 9 o0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 758 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 422 274 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 433 343 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 925 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 435 i887 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 436 789 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 437 446 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC ¢io 76 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 411 79 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 91 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 632 46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 640 64 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 445 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 i8 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 676 438 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 677 i8 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 480 1118 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 725 52 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 728 133 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 1474 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 738 98 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 74» i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 744 16 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 745 i7i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 780 5958 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.000
BEDMC 782 7500 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
BEDMC 783 2381 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC soi 16 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC si4 iooi O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 829 592 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3830 274 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 831 772 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 832 168 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 833 625 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 834 235 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 842 io o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 844 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 869 424 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3898 297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 902 686 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 919 707 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 920 592 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 926 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 930 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 934 i5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 %556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 945 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 975 1055 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 976 2891 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 977 1982 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3013 92 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3032 39 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 3045 218 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3053 4+ 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3078 36 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 5%69 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3768 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 3776 317 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3781 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3790 20 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3799 29 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 3820 296 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3822 354 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
C1DMC 3823 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3826 ioi7 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3827 1367 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3828 974 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3829 1787 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3852 600 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC »853 463 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
CODMC 3854 668 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3855 590 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3856 205 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



